
Seafood Soup
Fried Västerbotten cheese, pickled chili, dried dill tomato

SNACKS

DESSERT

SMALL PLATES

MAINS

Crème Brûlée
Classic with vanilla

Chocolate Ganache
Cherry compote, whipped cream cheese & white
chocolate cream, roasted almonds & cress

Steak Frites 
Grilled ribeye, broccolini, shallots, green peppercorn
sauce & French fries

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, classic dressing, parmesan &
croutons. Served with your choice of:

Garlic & thyme roasted chicken breast with bacon
Shrimps

The Social Burger
Beef or plant-based patty, smoked cheddar, Thousand
Island dressing, lettuce, red onion, beef tomato, pickled
cucumber & French fries

Bacon                                                                                + 15       
Pickled jalapeños                                                             + 10

Wiener Schnitzel
Veal loin, red wine sauce, cowboy butter,
capers, lemon, salad & French fries

145 / 230

85

110

65

55

55 

125 

285

245

235

 375

We value quality and sustainability in everything we serve. Our meat comes from carefully selected suppliers who follow our policies on animal welfare and
production methods. Feel free to ask us for more information! Please let us know about any allergies or dietary preferences.  All prices are in SEK.

85

145

195

195

Roast Lamb Rump
White bean purée, vinegar jus, golden beet,
black salsify, garlic crust

375

Grilled Arctic Char
Mussel velouté, Jerusalem artichoke cream,
fried Jerusalem artichoke, herb potatoes

365

Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo,
gremolata, pine nuts & parmesan

215

Gnocchi  
Pan-fried gnocchi, ricotta, sun-dried &
fresh tomatoes, endive, pickled onion, 
sage gremolata & pumpkin seeds

215

Onion & Jerusalem Artichoke Soup
Caramelized onion, Jerusalem artichoke,
parsley oil, chives & garlic bread

195

Fries & Dip
French fries, aioli & spicy ketchup

Cheese & Charcuterie
Tirolerskinka, Coppa, tryffelsalami, oliver,
cornichons, Efterglöd & levainbröd 

Fish taco
Corn tortilla, breaded cod, coleslaw, iceberg lettuce,
lime mayonnaise, chili & coriander

Mushroom Toast
Levain bread, mushrooms, truffle mayonnaise,
pickled onion, parmesan & cress

Duck Croquette
 port wine syrup, parmesan, yellow carrot cream

Lightly salted potato chips with kimchi dip

Marinated olives

Salt-roasted cashew nuts


