

THE SOCIAL BAR & BISTRO

SNACKS

Lightly salted potato chips with kimchi dip	65
Marinated olives	55
Salt-roasted cashew nuts	55

SMALL PLATES

Cheese & Charcuterie	145 / 230
Tirolerskinka, Coppa, tryffelsalami, oliver, cornichons, Efterglöd & levainbröd	
Fries & Dip	85
French fries, aioli & spicy ketchup	
Fish taco	85
Corn tortilla, breaded cod, coleslaw, iceberg lettuce, lime mayonnaise, chili & coriander	
Mushroom Toast	145
Levain bread, mushrooms, truffle mayonnaise, pickled onion, parmesan & cress	
Duck Croquette	195
port wine syrup, parmesan, yellow carrot cream	
Seafood Soup	195
Fried Västerbotten cheese, pickled chili, dried dill tomato	

DESSERT

Crème Brûlée	110
Classic with vanilla	
Chocolate Ganache	125
Cherry compote, whipped cream cheese & white chocolate cream, roasted almonds & cress	

MAINS

Caesar Salad	245
Romaine lettuce, classic dressing, parmesan & croutons. Served with your choice of:	
<i>Garlic & thyme roasted chicken breast with bacon Shrimps</i>	
The Social Burger	235
Beef or plant-based patty, smoked cheddar, Thousand Island dressing, lettuce, red onion, beef tomato, pickled cucumber & French fries	
<i>Bacon</i>	+ 15
<i>Pickled jalapeños</i>	+ 10
Steak Frites	375
Grilled ribeye, broccolini, shallots, green peppercorn sauce & French fries	
Wiener Schnitzel	285
Veal loin, red wine sauce, cowboy butter, capers, lemon, salad & French fries	
Pizza	215
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, gremolata, pine nuts & parmesan	
Gnocchi	215
Pan-fried gnocchi, ricotta, sun-dried & fresh tomatoes, endive, pickled onion, sage gremolata & pumpkin seeds	
Onion & Jerusalem Artichoke Soup	195
Caramelized onion, Jerusalem artichoke, parsley oil, chives & garlic bread	
Roast Lamb Rump	375
White bean purée, vinegar jus, golden beet, black salsify, garlic crust	
Grilled Arctic Char	365
Mussel velouté, Jerusalem artichoke cream, fried Jerusalem artichoke, herb potatoes	